FRK1,5/3ARD

Feed-through terminal block, push-in connection, mounting type: TS 35/7.5, rated cross-section: 1.5 mm?, width: 4.1 mm,

colour: red

Item number:

Product weight (kg):

Packing unit:
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SCHOCH

TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS

Series:

Connection type:

Rated cross-section (mm?):
Rated current (A):

Rated voltage (VDC):
Number of cables:
Cross-section rigid (mm?):

Flexible conductor cross-section (mm?2):

Conductor cross section with ferrule (mm?2):

Wire section AWG:
Shell material:
Colour:

CSA No.:

ROHS compliant:
REACH compliant:

Manufacturer:

FRK
Push-in
1.5

17.5

800

0.2-1.5

0.2-1.5

0.2-1.5

24-16
Polyamide 6.6
Red

C22.2 No 158
Yes

Yes
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DIMENSIONS

DIMENSIONS

Length (mm): 59.5
Width (mm): 4.1
Height TS (mm): 43
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